16.01.2010

Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 16

50m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf 1

Felix Schwarzenberg
Florian Hettstedt
Dennis Axmann
Sebastian Enke

uf 2

Marvin Obermann
Fabian Newald
Florian Laukner
Jim Eichhorn
Florian KuB

uf 3

Markus Engert
Robert Domeier
Eric Demmling
Florian Fischer
Jan Ketzel

uf 4

Marcel Wetzel
André Eichhorn
Dennis Klein
Felix Penzold
Erik Wetzstein

1999
1997
1995
1991

2000
1997
1996
1998
1998

2000
1995
1993
1993
1997

1994
1993
1991
1995
1996

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SC Plauen 06

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

00:55,96

00:55,33
00:44,60
00:43,70
00:44,55
00:48,79

00:40,49
00:34,13
00:32,00
00:32,89
00:39,00

00:31,33
00:31,03
00:28,75
00:29,47
00:31,14
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